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	Mentor
	System
	email address

	[bookmark: _Hlk17483580]Karen Tharpe
Arkishya Anderson
Open
Donna James
Courtney Smith
Kim Chester
Shonna Conyer
Lisa Gillis
Angie Hendley
Chinetta Bradley
Mary Lorza
Fay Blythe
Wanda Jenovese
Diana Cook
Christina Holland
Missy Sullivan
Rebekah Angle
Tracy Williams
Open
Ashla Wilson
JoEllen Hancock
Cheryl Grant
Jerolee Oschack
Ted Fields
Lisa Strickland
Stacy Greene
Samira Hubbard
Nettie Hatcher
Sarah Young
Venessa Mitchell
Angelica Washington
Deidre Stewart
Julie Lawler
Lisa Lake
Open
Doricia Thompson
Kathy Simmons
Katelyn Wiggins
Kristi Hodge
Genevieve Harris
Cindy Moses
Amy Ambrose
Open
Trena Houston
Kierra Gambrell
Amanda Locke
Antoinette Ricardo
Teresa Bruce
Open
Open
Cara Shipp
Jennifer Anderson
Nicholas Harris
Brandi Waters
Jacqueline Evans
Dawn Albanese
Open
Paula Porter
Taka Taylor 
Tossana Rahim
Katherine Rule
Marina Jones
Emily Cimarossa
Regina Lindsey
Pam Epps
Open
Tomesha Giddings
Jessie Slusher
Lauren Graves
Shanitha Jones
Shirley Daniels
Jennifer Brown
Matt Reese
Viola Petty
Teresa Stewart
Erin Howlett
Sheila McCain
Jodie Zeuke
Yesenia Lopez Alvarez
Uronda Johnson
Deborah Forsberg
Robbie Beahan
Tracy Reynolds
Beth Evans
Crystal Williams
Angela Dyer
Shay Shingler
Jennifer Minter
Meghan Wilhoit
Sharon Reese
Derrick Smith
Dorthy Bass
Isreal Green
Dorothy Wells
Paige Nix
Lori McSwain
Maria Flanders
Heather Stewart
Sara Wynn
Arlie Eidenire
Barbara Bryant
Becky Tracy
Contina Smith
Michal Jones
Bonnie Morris
Kim Gibson
Jane Grillo
Erin Arledge

Advisor
GaDOE Staff
Anne Ladd
Elise James
Tracy Jones
Tyra Mills
Belinda Tiller
April Lee

LEA Supervisors
Hardaway
	Appling
APS
APS
Baldwin
Barrow
Bartow
Bleckley
Brantley
Brooks
Brookhaven Innovation Academy
Bryan
Bulloch
Butts
Calhoun County
Candler
Carrollton City
Catoosa
Chatham
Chatham
Chattooga
Cherokee
City Schools of Decatur
Clarke
Clayton
Clayton
Cobb
Cobb
Colquitt
Columbia
Cook
Crawford
Dade
Decatur County
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dept. of JJ
Dodge
Dooly
Dougherty
Douglas
Early
Effingham
Elbert
Emanuel
Ethos Classical
Evans
Forsyth
Franklin
Fulton
Fulton
Georgia Connections Academy
Georgia Cyber Academy
Glynn
Gordon
Greene
Gwinnett
Gwinnett
Hall
Hancock
Henry
Henry
Houston
Jackson
Johnson
Lamar
Laurens
Liberty
Madison
Marietta City
Marion
Mitchell
Monroe
Montgomery
Muscogee
Muscogee
Newton
Oconee
Oglethorpe
Paulding
Peace Charter Academy
Pelham City
Pierce
Polk
Pulaski
Putnam
Rockdale
Seminole
State Schools
Stephens
Sumter
Sumter
Talbot
Terrell
The Anchor School
Thomas
Thomaston-Upson
Thomasville City
Trion City
Troup
Turner
Twiggs
Union
Valdosta City
Walker
Walton
Ware
White
Whitfield



Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Manager 
FE Framework Coach


Talbot
	Karen.tharpe@appling.k12.ga.us;
arkishya.anderson@atlanta.k12.ga.us;
;
donna.james@baldwin.k12.ga.us;
courtney.e.smith@barrow.k12.ga.us;
kchester@bartow.k12.ga.us;
sconyer@bleckleyschools.org;
Lisa.gillis@brantley.k12.ga.us; 
ahendley@brooks.k12.ga.us; 
cbradley@biaschool.org;
mlorza@bryan.k12.ga.us;   
fblythe@bullochschools.org; 
wanda.jenovese@bcssk12.org;
dianacook@calhoun.k12.ga.us;
cholland@metter.org;  
Missy.sullivan@carrolltoncityschools.net;
rangle@catoosa.k12.ga.us;
tracy.williams@sccpss.com; 
;    
awilson@chattooga.k12.ga.us; 
joellen.hancock@cherokeek12.net;
cgrant@csdecatur.org;
oschackj@clarke.k12.ga.us;
ted.fields@clayton.k12.ga.us; 
lisa.strickland@clayton.k12.ga.us; 
stacy.greene@cobbk12.org;  
Samira.robinsonhubbard@cobbk12.org;
nettie.hatcher@colquitt.k12.ga.us; 
sarah.young@ccboe.net; 
vmitchell@cook.k12.ga.us;  
angelica.washington@crawfordschools.org;  
deidrestewart@dadecs.org; 
jlawler@dcboe.com; 
Lisa_Lake@dekalbschoolsga.org;
;
doriciathompson@djj.state.ga.us;  
ksimmons@dodge.k12.ga.us;
Katelyn.guest@dooly.k12.ga.us; 
Kristi.hodge@docoschools.org; 
Genevieve.harris@dcssga.org; 
cmoses@early.k12.ga.us;
aambrose@effingham.k12.ga.us; 
;
trena.houston@emanuel.k12.ga.us; 
Kierra.gambrell@ethosclassical.org; 
alocke@evans.k12.ga.us;
f45228@forsyth.k12.ga.us;
tbruce@franklin.k12.ga.us;
;   
;
cshipp@gaca.connectionsacademy.org; 
janderson@georgiacyber.org;   
nicholas.harris@glynn.k12.ga.us; 
bwaters@gcbe.org;  
jacqueline.evans@greene.k12.ga.us; 
dawn.albanese@gcpsk12.org;
;
paula.porter@hallco.org; 
ttaylor@hancock.k12.ga.us; 
Tossana.rahim@henry.k12.ga.us;
katherine.rule@henry.k12.ga.us;
marina.jones@hcbe.net;
ecimarossa@jcss.us;
Regina_Lindsey@johnson.k12.ga.us;
pamela.epps@lamar.k12.ga.us; 
;
tgiddings@liberty.k12.ga.us;
jessie.slusher@madison.k12.ga.us; 
lgraves@marietta-city.k12.ga.us;   
jones.shanitha@marion.k12.ga.us;
shirley_daniels@mitchell.k12.ga.us; 
jennifer.brown@mcschools.org;   
MReese@montgomery.k12.ga.us; 
petty.viola.m@muscogee.k12.ga.us;
Stewart.Teresa.E@muscogee.k12.ga.us;   
Howlett.erin@newton.k12.ga.us; 
smccain@oconeeschools.org;  
jzeuke@oglethorpe.k12.ga.us; 
yalvarez@paulding.k12.ga.us; 
u.johnson@PeaceAcademyCharter.org;
dforsberg@pelham-city.k12.ga.us;
robbiebeahan@pierce.k12.ga.us; 
treynolds@polk.k12.ga.us;
revans@pulaski.k12.ga.us;
crystal.williams@putnam.k12.ga.us; 
adyer@rockdale.k12.ga.us;   
sshingler@seminole.k12.ga.us; 
JMinter@doe.k12.ga.us; 
megan.wilhoit@stephenscountyschools.org;   
sreese@sumterschools.org; 
dsmith@sumterschools.org; 
dbass@talbot.k12.ga.us; 
igreen@terrell.k12.ga.us;
dorothywells@anchorschool.org; 
pnix@tcjackets.net; 
lmcswain@upson.k12.ga.us;
flandersm@tcitys.org;
Heather.stewart@trionschools.org;
wynnse@troup.org; 
Arlie.eidenire@turner.k12.ga.us; 
bbryant@twiggs.k12.ga.us;
btracy@ucschools.org;
csmith@gocats.org; 
michaljones@walkerschools.org;
bonnie.morris@walton.k12.ga.us; 
kimgibson@ware.k12.ga.us;
Jane.grillo@white.k12.ga.us;
Erin_arledge@whitfield.k12.ga.us;	



aladd@doe.k12.ga.us;
ejames@doe.k12.ga.us; 
Tracy.BarberJones@doe.k12.ga.us; 
Tyra.mills@doe.k12.ga.us; 
Belinda.Tiller@doe.k12.ga.us;  
leecrew555@gmail.com; 


talbotspeddepartment@gmail.com;
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